
BEG 595 FT E OF NW COR OF SW1/4 
RUN S 105 FT, E 420 FT TO US-441
RD 105 FT, W 420 FT TO POB.

ROBERTS RONNIE T
2069 SW 40TH AVE
BELL, FL 32619

08-4S-17-08194-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

8417.00 1.00/

04/05/2017 DF 1.00 16,250 0 0 16,250

STANDARD
2

35,905
8,200
16,250
60,355

0
60,355

0
60,355
60,355

0

60,355

1165/0554 1/08/2009 WD U I 37 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH ELWELL & CAROL

RONNIE ROBERTS

0677/0445 2/28/1989 WD U I 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS ROBERT &

ELWELL JOSEPH &
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SALE:1:1: SINGLE WIDE MBL-HOME WAS INCLUDED IN SAL

HX Base Yr

2614 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 998 49.4208 55.35 55,239 1935 1935 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 34,538

FSP 96 40 38 1,367

1,056 998 35,905

BAS= W4 FSP= N6 W16 S6 E16$W20S40 E24 N40$.

BAS

4

20

40

24

40

FSP 6

16

6

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 105.00 420.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 13,000.00 16,250.00 16,250


